:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10306884

Nov 02, 2024 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 322,090 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1443874 - 0.019204655 ETH®
48.31 USD

2 1443875 - 0.019270855 ETH®
48.48 USD

3 1443876 - 0.019260870 ETH®
48.45 USD

4 1443877 - 0.019221092 ETH®
48.35 USD

S 1443878 - 0.019251383 ETH®
48.43 USD

6 1443879 - 0.019259002 ETH®
48.45 USD

7 1443880 - 0.019264196 ETH®
48.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10306884
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/322090
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443874
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443875
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443876
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443877
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443878
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443879
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443880

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1443881

1443882

1443883

1443884

1443885

1443886

1443887

1443888

1443889

Validator Id

963756

Amount

- 0.065540956
164.89 USD

- 0.019203437
48.31 USD

- 0.019243331
48.41 USD

- 0.019273498
48.49 USD

- 0.019289700
48.53 USD

- 0.019245889
48.42 USD

- 0.019250114
48.43 USD

- 0.019263663
48.46 USD

- 0.019222967
48.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046413186
116.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443881
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443882
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443883
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443884
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443885
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443886
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443887
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443888
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443889
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/963756

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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